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Livingston Co., In Chatsworth, IL

15.5

L
o

cu
st

Walnut St., 71 South

1-Way Stop Sign - Locust St. 

14.5

15.0

X-Bucks YieldSigns

NW quadrant 

X-Bucks YieldSigns

SE quadrant 

ROAD PROFILE

N S

100

9
7
.6

9
8
.5

9
9
.2

9
9
.0

9
8
.5

9
8
.2

50 25 25 50

TR1

1
0
0
.0

1
0
0
.0

68


